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61.32

b51.35

SL32JB-

51.37.04

61.37.06

61.37.09
61.37.10

61.37.12

51.38.03

51.40

Variable Part

61.01

61.03

Otorhinolaryngology
Ophthalmology

Dermatovenerology

Forensic Medicine

Disaster Medicine

4688 55667 73
Dentistry A 7

Materials Science 5
Propaedeutics 2
npni-al Prosthetics (Simple Prosthetics)_ 3

Tooth Decay and Discast fcDental™
Substance.

Locat-Anesthesia-and-Anesthesiology-in-DentisIxy-

Prosthetics of Dental Rows (Complex Prosthetics)
Prophylaxis and Communal Dentistry
Oral Surgery

Endodontics
Periodontics

Prosthetics in the Absence of Teeth
Gerontostomatology and Diseases of the Oral
Mucosa

Gnatology and Functional Diagnostics of the
Temporomandibular Joint.

Clinical Dentistry

Maxillofacial Surgery

Diseases of Head and Neck

Oncostomatology and Radiation Therapy
Pediatric Maxillofacial Surgery
Maxillofacial and Gnatic Surgery

Maxillofacial Prosthetics
Pediatric Dentistry
Pediatric Dentistry 5
Orthodontics and Children’s Prosthetics 5
39 39

Implantology and Reconstructive Surgery of Oral 2
Cavity,

Psychiatry and Narcology
Medical Genetics in Dentistry

Epidemiology

Topographic Anatomy and Operative Surgery

Healthy Lifestyle

Anthropology

180
432

216

180
1404

72

216
72

108
108
108

144

144

720
684

288

72

72
180

1404

108

72

108

72

62

62

62

63.35

407.35
353.35

149.35

40

85.35

774

62

40
156
62
62
34.65
34.65
148
96
60
84 34.65
774 630
30
32

25

25

125

36
37
37
38

37

38

52

ENT-Diseases with the postgraguate
course

Ophthalmology named after professor
M.A.Dmitriev with the postgraguate
course

Dermatovenerology with cosmetology
postgraduate course.

Forensic Medicine, IPE

Mobilization training of healthcare,
disaster medicine and ambulance with
the postgraguate course

Therapeutic Dentistry
Therapeutic Dentistry
Orthopedic Dentistry

"twapeutlcDeniibUy -

Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial
Surgery.

OrtnopedTcWntTstry-

Pediatric Dentistry and Orthodontics
Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Therapeutic Dentistry

Therapeutic Dentistry
Orthopedic Dentistry

Therapeutic Dentistry

Orthopedic Dentistry

Therapeutic Dentistry

Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Pediatric Dentistry and Orthodontics
Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial
Surgery.

Orthopedic Dentistry

Pediatric Dentistry and Orthodontics
Pediatric Dentistry and Orthodontics

Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial
Surgery

Psychiatry and Narcology with the
postgraduate course

Medical Genetics and Clinical
Neurophysiology, IPE

Infectious Diseases and Epidemiology
with the postgraguate course
Philosophy and Social Sciences and
Humanities —
Operative Surgery and Topographic
Anmatomy___
Public health and Healthcare
Outpatient Pediatrics and Propaedeutics
of Childhood Diseases with the
postgraguate course

Human Anatomy and Histology



61.10 Physical Foundations of Medical Equipment
+ b1.11 Art History

b61.12

51.48.01

51./1B.01.01 Modern Technologies in Aesthetic Dentistry
51.AB.01.02 Statistical Research Methods in Medicine

+ 61./1B.02.01 Medical Rehabilitation

51.4B.03

51.0B8.03.01

b .An. . -

+ 51.[1B.04
+ 651.[1B.04.01 Physiotherapy of Dental Diseases

Elective courses 61.B.[1B.4

51.AB.04.02 Modern Aspects of Endocrine Pathology

51.0B.05

51.4B.05.01 Regional Features of Dental Diseases Prevention

61.4B.05.02 Primary Prevention of Malignant Neoplasms

+ 61.4B.06.01 Emergency States in Dentistry Practice

61.4B.06.02 First Aid for Bleeding and Injuries

B1.9/4,. Elective courses (modules) in Physical Education and Sports

- 61.34.01 General Physical Training
- 61.2/.02 Therapeutic Physical ulture
51.34,.03

2.Practical Training, ncluding scientific research

Practical training of primary professional
+ 62.6.01 9 P v P

52.6.01.01(Y)
62.6.02 Practical Training - Clinical Practice
52.6.02.01(Y) Assistant to Ward and Treatment Nurse
B62.6.03 Work Experience Internship
52.6.03.01(M) Assistant Dentist (Hygienist)
62.6.04

+ B52.6.04.01(M) Assistant Dentist (Surgeon)

52.5.04.02(I)
52.5.04.03(I)
52.5.04.04(M)
52.6.05(M) Work Experience Internship - Scientific Research

Y «ifafrp

Variable Part
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48
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23
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47

23
23
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47
47

72

72

72
108
108
108
72

72

72
72
72

72

72

72=

72
72
2
72

72

2

72

328
328

828
828

72

72
108
108
108
108
468

108

108
108
144
72
108
108

1692
1692

72
72
72
108
108
108
72
72
72
72
72

72

72

72

72

72

72

72

328
328

828
828

72

72
108
108
108
108
468

108

108
108
144
72
108
108
108
1692
1692

40
40
40
64
64
64
42

42
42

40
40

38
— 38=
38

38

38

38

38

38

130
130

196.75
196.75

45

45

72

72
6.35
6.35
25.4

6.35

6.35
6.35
6.35
48
15
15
15
1208
1208

40

64
64
64
42

42

42
40
40

38

38

38
38

38

38

38

38

130
130

195
195

45

45
72

48

1208
1208

32

32

32
a4

44
30

30
30
32
32

32

34

34

34
34

34

34

34

34

198
198

631.25
631.25

27

27

36

36
101.65
101.65
442.6

101.65

101.65
101.65
137.65
24
106.5
106.5
106.5
484
484
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37
63

53

22

39

60

25

58

58

39

36

37
38
39
37

37

Medical and Biological Physics

Humanities
Latin and Foreign Languages

Therapeutic Dentistry

Medical Cybernetics and Informatics

with the postgraquate course
Urology, Andrology and Sexology IPE

Latin and Foreign Languages

vuuiac

Propedeutics of Internal Diseases and
Therapy

Pediatric Dentistry and Orthodontics
the postgraquate course

disaster medicine and ambulance with
the postqraquate course

M.I.Gulman

Physical Education

Physical Education

Physical Education

Nursing and Clinical Care
Nursing and Clinical Care

Pediatric Dentistry and Orthodontics

Surgical Dentistry and Maxillofacial
Surgery
Therapeutic Dentistry

Orthopedic Dentistry
Pediatric Dentistry and Orthodontics

Therapeutic Dentistry

|Therapeutic Dentistry



OT/.B.01
®TA.B.02
T/,B.03
®TA.B.04

®TA.B.05
®T/1.8.06
®TA.B.07
®TA.B.08

®TA.B.09

Information and Communication Technology in
students' project activity,

Russian as a Foreign Language

Information and Communication Technology in
students' research

Web Technology for learning

COVID-19. Assistant Dentist (Therapist) Tactics
in Dealing with Viral Infection

Personal Growth Training

The use of Web Technology for students' project
activity

COVID-19. Medical Personnel Tactics in Dealing
with Viral Infection

Building Communication Skills of a Doctor

39

39

36

36

36

36

2

72

36

58

36 36

58

14

396

14

Latin and Foreign Languages
Medical Cybernetics and Informatics

Medical Cybernetics and Informatics
Infectious Diseases and Epidemiology
with the postaraauate course

Clinical Psychology and Psychotherapy
with the postgraouate course,

Medical Cybernetics and Informatics

Infectious Diseases and Epidemiology
with the postgraouate course
Clinical Psychology and Psychotherapy
with the postgraouate course,



bl

61.01
51.02
51.03

51.18

Bb1.27
b61.28

51.30
5131

Title

Disciplines (Modules)

Basic Part

Human Anatomy - Anatomy of Head and Neck

History

Latin Language

Medical Informatics

Biological Chemistry - Biochemistry of the Oral Cavity
Histology, Embryology, Cytology - Oral Histology

Im munology - Clinical Immunology

Biological Chemistry - Biochemistry of the Oral Cavity
Psychology, Pedagogy

Pathological Anatomy - Pathological Anatomy of Head
and N e c k —

Pathological Physiology - Pathological Physiology of Head
and Neck

Hygiene

Radiation Diagnostics

Normal Physiology - Maxillofacial Physiology
Public Health and Healthcare

Philosophy

Ob stetrics

infernal Diseases, Clinical Pharmacology
Pediatrics

Pharmacology

Infectious Diseases, Phthisiology

PC-16;
|lgCC-1;
GCC-I;
GCC-I;
GCC-I:

|gCC-1;

|GPC-7;
IGCC-3;
GCC-5;
IGCC-I;
|GPC-1;
GCC-I;
iGPC-7;
GPC-3;
GPC-7,
GCC-I;

GPC-9;

PC-17; PC-18; PC-19

GPC-7, GPC-9

GCC-3; GCC-5; GCC-8
GPC-7; PC-17

GPC-1; GPC-7; PC-18

GCC-5; GPC-3

PC-13; PC-18

GPC-4; PC-1

GPC-2

GCC-5; GPC-2

PC-14; PC-18

GCC-5; GPC-7; PC-18
GPC-9

GPC-9; PC-5; PC-8
GPC-8; PC-1

GCC-5; GCC>8; PC-13

PC-6

Competence to be built



b1

51.32

B61.37

51.37.01
61.37.02
51.37.03

51.37.05

51.37.06
61.37.07

51.37.08

51.37.09
51.37.10
b1.37.11
51.37.12

61.37.13

61.37.14

|61.38
51.38.01
51.38.02
51.38.03
51.38.04
51.38.05

161.39
lil39.01

I61.40

61.01

51.02
51.03
51.04

Otorhinolaryngology

Ophthalmology GPC-1; GPC-4; GPC-6; GPC-8; PC"6
Dermatovenerology

IGPC-6; GPC-9; P C - 7
Forensic Medicine

Disaster Medicine

Dentistry PC-13; PC-14; PC-15; PC-18

. . |g PC-5; GPC-7; GPC-11
Materials Science GPC-4: GPC-5; GPC-6; GPC-8; GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-5-------m-mmmmes — _
Propaedeutics

Dental Prosthetics (Simple Prosthetics)
Dental Substance
PC-1; GPC-

Local Anesthesia and Anesthesiology in Dentistry 12; PC-13: PC-17; PC-18
Prosthetics of Dental Rows (Complex Prostnetics) R g |~ NN N

.pc, 1, PC-~ P C -5 ; PC-6; PC-12; PCN
Prophylaxis and €emmuhal Peitisty ort 4. :

. z r.or'vtrdi- NPP-A' fnPC-9;

Oral Surgery

Endodontics

Periodontics

Prosthetics in the Absence of Teeth

Gerontostomatology and Diseases dthe Oral Mucosa_

Gnatology and Functional Diagnostics of the lgpc-5; GPC-6; GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-5; PC-6; PC-8; PC-9
Tpmnoromandibular Joint

Clinical Dentistry

Maxillofacial Surgery
Diseases of Fiead and Neck

Oncostomatology and Radiation Therapy Gpe- O rDr-fi- GPG-R: GPC-9: GPCAT; PC-5; PC-6; PCISi P C j--mrnrmenmrmnev

Pediatric Maxillofacial Surgery ippc- /. c-pr.li. r.DC-f,mGPC-8; GPC-11 PC-5: PC-6: PC-8: PC-9: P C -1I:K > I£

Maxillofacial and Gnatic Surgery
Maxillofacial Prosthetics lgpg -4 GPC-6: GPC-8; GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-b; PC-6; PC-8; PC-9_
GPC-5' GPC-6; GPC-8; GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-5; PC-6; PC-8; PC-9_

Pediatric Dentistry
Pediatric Dentistry

Orthodontics and Children's Prosthetics I S S S b u J a S S ))

Variable Part

Implantology and Reconstructive Surgery of Oral Cavity

GCC-5; GCC-8; PC-7; PC-13
Psychiatry and Narcology
GPC-9; PC-1; PC-5; PC-6
Medical Genetics in Dentistry
IgCC-7; GPC-6; PC-3
Epidemiology



34 8B
51.0B.01-02
|Bb [1B;02-
51.08.02.01
51.0B.02.02
|51.0B.03
51.08.03.01
51.B.03.02~
|51.0B.04
51.0B.04.01
51.0B.04.02_
|61.0B.05
51.0B.05.01
51.01B.05.02
|61.0B.06
51.0B.06.01
51.0B8.06.02
51.3]
51.94.01
51.9/1.02
51.3/1-03
B2
52.5
52.5.01

162.5.01.01(Y)

Topographic Anatomy and Operative Surgery
Law Science

Healthy Lifestyle

Anthropology

Physical Foundations of Medical Equipment
Art History

Business English Language

Flective courses 61.B.1B.1

Modern Technologies in Aesthetic Dentistry

Elective courses 61.B.[1B.2

Medical Rehabilitation

Reproductive Health

Elective courses 61.B.[1B.3

Russian Language and Speech Culture
Innovation Management

Flective courses 61.B.[1B.4
Physiotherapy of Dental Diseases
Modern Aspects of Endocrine Pathology
Flective courses 51.B.[1B.5

ppninnal Features of Dental Diseases Prevention
Technologies for the Treatment or complicated Canes in

Children
Elective courses 51.B.[1B.6
Emergency States in Dentistry Practice

First Aid for Bleeding and Injuries

Elective courses (modules) in Physical Education and

Sports
General Physical Training
Therapeutic Physical ulture

Sports and Games

Practical Training, including scientific research

Basic Part

Practical training of primary professional skills including

primary skills of research

Basics of Clinical Care

GCC-4,

GCC-I;
GCC-6;
GCC-I;
GCC-I;
GCC-I;
GCC-5;
|gPC-5;
GPC-5;

ucc-3. 0 e - ~ Dr -
GPC-3; PC-H

GPC-9; PC-13

GPC-1; PC-5

GPC-7; PC-19

GCC-3; GCC-5; GCC-8; PC-13

GPC-2; PC-17

GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-5I pC-6; PC-8; PC-9_

GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-5; PC-6; PC-8; PC-9_

PC-1, PC-5; PC-6; PC-13

GCC-5;
GCC-5;

GPC-1:
GPC-1;

IgPC-9;

GCC-l;
GCC-l;

GCC-6

GCC-I; GCC-5; GCC-7; GPC-4; GPC-5; GPC-6; GPC-9; GPC-10; PC-1; PC-10; K -W K M _

GPC-2; PC-17
GPC-2; PC-17~

Ur.1l- r;rr-y- GPC-1: GPC-3; PC-14; PC-17; PC-18_

GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-5; PC-6, PC-9; PC-11; PC-19_
GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-5; PC-6; PC-9; PC-11; PC-19_

1GCC-7: GPC-5: GPC-9; PC-6

— DrR. pri17

PC-1; PC-2; PC-4; PC-13
GPC-8; GPC-9; PC-10; PC-16
GPC-3; GPC-9; PC-10; PC-16
GCC-7, GPC-10; PC-10; PCN16_

KT T



I162.E02

162.5.02.01(Y)
|62.6.03
162.6.03.01(1)

b62.6.04

52.5.04.01()
52.5.04.02()
52.5.04.03()
52.5.04.04(T)

B3

B3.b

B63.6.01

|®T4

TpTha.8

®T[,B.03
®T[.B.04

®T/A.B.08
®T[.B.06

®TA.B.07

®T/.B.09

IGPC-6; GPC-S; GPC-10; PC-12I PC-16
Practical Training - Clinical Practice

Assistant to Ward and Treatment Nurse

Work Experience Internship

11 /\ E ;
Assistant Dentist (Hygienist) p p I I I I I I

Clinical Practice

Assistant Dentist (Surgeon)
Assistant Dentist (Therapist)
Assistant Dentist (Orthopedic)

GPC-5; GPC-6; GPC-8; GPC-9; GPC-11; PC-5; PC-6; PC-8; PC-9_
Assistant Dentist (Pediatric) GPC-1: PC-4: PC-14: PC-17: PC-18: PC-19
-~ QTeExperienee”IsteEastup”aentific Reseggh_ ' ' ' ' '

Variable Part

VXCzl;. GCC-2; GCC-3; GCC-4; GCC-5; GCC-6; GCC-7; GCC-8§;
XGPC-9-, GPC-IO-GFCn-PCAT;--Pe--2;-Pe"P£-4"P-C 4J-C [l jmLI"

State Final Examination

PC-16; PC-17; PC-18; PC-19

Basic Part

PC-16; PC-17; PC-18; PC-19

Preparation and Passing the State Exam

IPC-16; PC-17; PC-18; PC-19
IGCC-4;, GCC-5,~GPC-2; GPC-4; PC-1; PC-3; PC-5; PC-13; PC-17_

Extracuriccular Courses

Variable P art

Information and Communication Technology in students

GPC-1, PC-17
iact activi

projectactvt GCC-5: GPC-2
Russian as a Foreign Language
Information and Communication Technology in students’ |Gpc ™ pc_17
research pc 17
Web Technology for learning — -
COVID-19. Assistant Dentist (Therapist) Tactics in PC-1; PC-3; PC-17
Dealing with Viral Infection L —

Personal Growth Training

The use of Web Technology for students' project activity |GPC-i, PC-17

COVID-19. Medical Personnel Tactics in Dealing with virai PC-1; PC-3: PC-17
Infecti
nfection IGPC-2; GPC-4; PC-5

GCC-4; GCC-5; GPC-2; GPC-4; PC-1; PC-3; PC-5; PC-13; PC-17

t e i g -5c¢T KPC-6: GPC-8; GPC-11; PC-2; PC-3; PC-.; PC-7; PC-12;
Lr-s- GPC-6: GPC-8; GPC-11, PC-2; PC-5; PC-6; PC-8; PC-9; PC-11_
L r -1 GPC-5: GPC-6; GPC-8; GPC-11; PC-2; PC-4; PC-12; PC-13; P C _

c=87"
PC-13; PC-14; PC-15;

GPC-4' GPC-5' GPC-6; GPC-7; GPC-8;
rc-i3; pc-i4: pbi5:

Gpc_3. GPC-4; GPC-5; GPC-6; GPC-7; GPC-8;~
PNe  PC-W; PC-.5;






No IndExam Title
'Vssessme
fP, ExamtracurKxuldf Courses (in Tbl*or
EP, E«mtracunccular Course-, (In buim,
WORKLOAD {hour* .
Classroom training (fP-Ffectrve courts .
Jweeks)
Contact hours (EP Elective courses m Ph)
Classroom tramIng(Elective courses m Ph
O i* Iptines (Module!*) and Practical Training
1 srot Human Anatomy - Anatomy of Head and
Neck e—
2 B113 Biological Chemistry - Biochemistry of the ot
Oral Cavity
-l
B1.15 Immunology - Clinical Immunology
5 s116 Biological Chemistry - Biochemistry of the
b B1.17 Psychology, Pedagogy
7 b11s Pathological Anatomy - Pathological Anatomy
of Head and Neck
8 B1.19 N i 9
Physiology of Head and Neck
Normal Physiology - Maxil fum
Internal Diseases, Clinical Pharmacology
1 L Denmtry
12 B1.37.02 Propaedeutics
13 51.37.07 Prophylaxis and Communal Dentistry
51.05 Bioethics
15 51.06 Topographic Anatomy and Operative Surgery
51.07 Law Science ot
51.34.01 General Physical Training
WW<al<|MTna ofprimary
18 62.6.01
sMIt* of
19 52.6.01.04Y) Basics of Clinical Care
Information and
20 ©TA.B.01 - o «m
Communication Technology
©TA.8.02 Russian as a Foreign Language
all *m

Preg |m winfng | (Plan)

62.65.02.01(Y) |Assistant to Ward and Treatment Nurse

State Final ExAmamiruition | (Plan)

Vacations

Total

U K
65
s2
30,7

72

O »

252

10»
36

Contac

708,4

64.35

53.35

53,35

32

42

45,35

152
152

58
36

22

Lect

40
40

Lab

Semester 3

Cr. Weeks 'Vssessme
Pr Sem Cons C‘;‘IF Ind  Assess
35
30
F> <}
467 42 14 4 *49 1386 35 5/6
U Jil
45 04 1 45 34,65 4
0.4 1 38 34,65 35
36 U4 1 38 ~346%5~ 3s
Crex
34 38 25
22 22 15
30 30 2 t -
32 0.4 1 28 34,65 3
112 100 7 -
112 100 7 *
Cmm
Crm*
42 50 i
36
5*0
16 14 1
120 60 b cri*
tm T(r (Jony3id
j ; 1 : q
-j

125»
1114
66
52

32,6

1150

90
252
180

72

34

Contac

624.4

40

33,35

4335

54

1314

89,35

42
40

44

30

45

45

Semester 4
Hours
Cr.  Weeks Vssessme
Lect Llab Pr Sem Con Ind  Asses
34
30
to s
130 459 30 4 387 1386 31 13
ror
EoT
10 22 22 15 c
10 30 32 2 CimH
10 22 04 1 22 3465 25 EOT
12 30 04 1 30 3465 3 ror
18 36 36 .
40 90 04 1 86 3465
28 60 04 1 56 3465 5 1"
12 30 30 2
10 30 32 2 Cus
12 32 28 2 v
30 4 T
45 M bl
27 2 Crad*
45 27 2 u-el
ovm
96 48 4
ictrr;U £m $ri, . Marked!ridii
i 7?7 i 136 3 2
. 72
i 36 8 2 crmrm
| 1 i
8i/6

Tota

2554
223C

21

7446

1*0

108

90

604

4%2

72

36

324

Contac

1332.*

64,35

53,35

32

40

65,35

8535
45,35

54

283,35

24135
42
40
a4
58
66

45

45

Lee

784

18

10

12
1R
80
68
1?
10

Lab

In total per year

Hours

45

20?
17?2
30
30

4?
66

45

45

16

716

MU, «an»
72

72

Ind

836

45

38

14

108
ii- KICrcc

if

36

Asses

277.2

34,65

34,65

------ -y

Dept  Semester

Cr  Weeks
69

*0 3/6

m -
66 /6
4 . 123
35 5 23

w
5
4 12 34
5 11 34
i

2 11 4
2 4
2 ba
1 63 3
3 2
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